
Projeto Se Orienta DF 2021
Parque Ermida Dom Bosco 7.11.2021

MA ORIENTEERING

Débora Lira
OUTROS
Course : MEDIO
Distance : 3000m (Climbing 35m)

--/22 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Maxwell Gomes 1:05:42,277
2. Almira Rodrigues do Prado Teixeira 1:23:41,195
3. Lorena De Carvalho Borges 1:27:38,542

1. 43 00:13:53 187m 74'15"/km
2. 34 00:11:29 00:25:22 122m 94'08"/km
3. 31 00:10:01 00:35:23
4. 32 00:37:55 01:13:18
5. 36 01:09:50 02:23:08 425m 164'19"/km
6. 35 00:19:55 02:43:03 205m 97'09"/km
7. 38 00:15:56 02:58:59 543m 29'21"/km
8. 39 00:36:51 03:35:50 527m 69'55"/km
9. 999 00:13:51 03:49:41
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